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VAC-2

( VAC 2.4 

)
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MDC-201 
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06 6NC
 1 SB

Th Th 

0824EDCMJ0068

JYOTISH 
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081-1111-0265-24

SOCMN
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04 4 NC
 2 SB

Th 

0824ENGMJ0024

ASIRUL ISLAM

081-1111-0433-24

HISMDC
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16 21 CH +05
PLSMN
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17 17NC
 3 SC
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BILASH KUNDU
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( MN-201 
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05 5 NC
 4 SB
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IFTEKAR 
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03 3 NC
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12 12NC
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00 0NC
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Th Th 
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0824HISMJ0034

DILWAR HOSSAIN

081-1111-0641-24

HISMJ

( DC-201 
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08 16 CH +08
SOCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

02 2NC
 9 SB

Th Th 

0824HISMJ0132

RAJ KARMAKAR

081-1111-0738-24

SOCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

01 1 NC
 10 SB

Th 

0824PEDMJ0041

JAYANTA ROY

081-1111-0876-24

EDCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

04 4 NC
 11 SB

Th 

0824PLSMJ0161

RUPJAL 

WOASHIM REJA
081-1111-1090-24

EDCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

04 4 NC
SOCMN

( MN-201 

)

01 1NC
 12 SB

Th Th 

0824SOCMJ0090

MD AKBAR

081-1111-1363-24

HISMDC

( 

MDC-201 
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05 11 CH +06
 13 SC

Th 

0824MTMMJ0006

ASHADUL HAQUE

081-1111-1506-24

PHSMDC

( 

MDC-201 
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11 13 CH +02
 14 SC

Th 

0824BNGMJ0019

APURBA BARMAN

081-1112-0019-24

EDCMN

( MN-201 
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06 6 NC
 15 SB

Th 

0824EDCMJ0029

BARUN SARKAR

081-1112-0226-24

EDCMJ

( DC-201 
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04 7 CH +03
 16 SB

Th 
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0824EDCMJ0184

SHRITI SARKAR

081-1112-0381-24

BNGMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

01 1 NC
 17 SB

Th 

0824ENGMJ0022

ASHOK 

DEBSHARMA
081-1112-0431-24

EDCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

04 4 NC
 18 SB

Th 

0824ENGMJ0028

BARUN DAS

081-1112-0437-24

ENGMJ

( DC-201 

)

11 11 NC
 19 SC

Th 

0824ENGMJ0042

INDRAJIT 

MANDAL
081-1112-0451-24

ENGMJ

( DC-201 

)

04 4 NC
SOCMN

( MN-201 

)

01 1NC
 20 SB

Th Th 

0824HISMJ0037

DIPU BARMAN

081-1112-0644-24

SOCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

04 4 NC
 21 SB

Th 

0824HISMJ0206

SUBHADEEP 

BARMAN
081-1112-0812-24

EDCMN

( MN-201 

)

06 8 CH +02
 22 SB

Th 

0824HISMJ0225

UJJAL BARMAN

081-1112-0831-24

HISMJ

( DC-201 

)

00 2 CH +02
SOCMN

( MN-201 

)

01 1NC
 23 SB

Th Th 

0824PEDMJ0003

ACHINTA SARKAR

081-1112-0838-24

BNGML

( AEC-2 ) 09 12 CH +03
VAC-2

( VAC 2.5 

)

09 10CH +01
 24 SB

Th Th 

Page 3 of 1606:49:10PM30/12/2025



College - Dr. Meghnad Saha College

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA
Reassessment / Scrutiny Report [NEW]

Four Year Under Graduate Programme SEMESTER - II Examination (Under NEP 24-25), 2025

Sl. 

No

Roll No.

Name of 

Candidate

Reg. No. O
ri
g
in

a
l M

a
rk

s

R
e
vi

se
d
 M

a
rk

s

S
ta

tu
s

In
cr

e
a
se

d
 /
 

D
e
cr

e
a
s
e
d

S
ta

tu
s

R
e
vi

se
d
 M

a
rk

s

O
ri
g
in

a
l 
M

a
rk

s

S
ta

tu
s

R
e
vi

se
d
 M

a
rk

s

O
ri
g
in

a
l 
M

a
rk

s

S
ta

tu
s

R
e
vi

se
d
 M

a
rk

s

O
ri
g
in

a
l 
M

a
rk

s

In
cr

e
a
s
e
d
 /

D
e
cr

e
a
se

d

In
cr

e
a
s
e
d
 /

D
e
cr

e
a
se

d

In
cr

e
a
s
e
d
 /

D
e
cr

e
a
se

d

O
v
e
ra

ll
 

S
ta

tu
s

O
ri
g
in

a
l 
M

a
rk

s

R
e
vi

se
d
 M

a
rk

s

S
ta

tu
s

In
cr

e
a
se

d
 /
 

D
e
c
re

a
se

d

Subject 

&

Paper /

Review

Type

Subject 

&

Paper /

Review

Type

Subject 

&

Paper /

Review

Type

Subject 

&

Paper /

Review

Type

Subject 

&

Paper /

Review

Type

Subject 

&

Paper /

Review

Type

O
ri
g
in

a
l 
M

a
rk

s

R
e
vi

se
d
 M

a
rk

s

S
ta

tu
s

In
cr

e
a
se

d
 /
 

D
e
c
re

a
se

d

Subject 

&

Paper /

Review

Type

O
ri
g
in

a
l 
M

a
rk

s

R
e
vi

se
d
 M

a
rk

s

S
ta

tu
s

In
c
re

a
s
e
d
 /
 

D
e
cr

e
a
s
e
d

0824PEDMJ0015

AVIJIT MANDAL

081-1112-0850-24

HISMN

( MN-201 

)

03 3 NC
BNGMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

00 0NC
 25 SB

Th Th 

0824PEDMJ0047

JYOTIRMOY 

SARKAR
081-1112-0882-24

EDCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

05 5 NC
 26 SB

Th 

0824PLSMJ0012

ANIMESH 

BARMAN
081-1112-0941-24

SOCMN

( MN-201 

)

03 3 NC
 27 SB

Th 

0824PLSMJ0045

GUDDU SAHA

081-1112-0974-24

SOCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

07 13 CH +06
 28 SC

Th 

0824SOCMJ0045

DHIRAJ BHAKTA

081-1112-1318-24

HISMN

( MN-201 

)

07 7 NC
 29 SB

Th 

0824SOCMJ0189

SOURAV SARKAR

081-1112-1462-24

HISMN

( MN-201 

)

05 5 NC
 30 SB

Th 

0824CEMMJ0004

BISWAJIT 

HALDAR
081-1112-1486-24

MTMMN

( MN-201 

)

03 5 CH +02
 31 SB

Th 

0824CEMMJ0012

RAJESH MANDAL

081-1112-1494-24

CEMMJ

( DC-201 

)

08 8 NC
 32 SC

Th 
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081-1112-1516-23

EDCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

01 1 NC
HISMN

( MN-201 

)

05 7CH +02
 33 SB

Th Th 

0824EDCMJ0032

BIKASH MURMU

081-1113-0229-24

BNGMN

( MN-201 

)

10 11 CH +01
 34 SB

Th 

0824HISMJ0191

SHIBNAL HASDA

081-1113-0797-24

HISMJ

( DC-201 

)

07 9 CH +02
 35 SB

Th 

0824PEDMJ0088

SWAPAN 

KOLKAMAR
081-1113-0923-24

SOCMN

( MN-201 

)

02 2 NC
 36 SB

Th 

0824PLSMJ0027

BIPATI TUDU

081-1113-0956-24

SOCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

07 13 CH +06
 37 SC

Th 

0824PLSMJ0080

MANIMOY 

DEBSHARMA
081-1113-1009-24

PLSMJ

( DC-201 

)

20 20 NC
SOCMN

( MN-201 

)

14 14NC
 38 SC

Th Th 

0824SOCMJ0004

AJAY BESRA

081-1113-1277-24

SOCMJ

( DC-201 

)

02 2 NC
 39 SB

Th 

0824SOCMJ0170

SAMAR HASDA

081-1113-1443-24

HISMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

05 5 NC
PLSMN

( MN-201 

)

07 7NC
 40 SB

Th Th 
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0824SOCMJ0190

SUBHANKAR 

BASKE
081-1113-1463-24

HISMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

09 13 CH +04
 41 SC

Th 

0824HISMJ0086

MD MATIUR 

RAHAMAN
081-1114-0692-24

SOCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

04 4 NC
 42 SB

Th 

0824HISMJ0092

MINARUL 

HUSSAIN
081-1114-0698-24

BNGML

( AEC-2 ) 10 12 CH +02
 43 SC

Th 

0824PEDMJ0057

MD KAIUM

081-1114-0892-24

HISMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

08 12 CH +04
 44 SC

Th 

0824PLSMJ0047

HASIBUR 

RAHAMAN
081-1114-0976-24

HISMN

( MN-201 

)

16 16 NC
PLSMJ

( DC-201 

)

15 15NC
 45 SB

Th Th 

0823PLSMJ0022

RAHIMUL ALAM

081-1114-1242-23

BNGMN
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04 4 NC
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Th 

0824EDCMJ0004

AFSAR ALI

081-1115-0201-24

PLSMDC

( 

MDC-201 
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01 1 NC
SOCMN

( MN-201 

)

00 0NC
 47 SB

Th Th 
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DEBOJIT PAUL

081-1115-0963-24

SOCMN

( MN-201 
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10 10 NC
 48 SC

Th 
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RAKESH SARKAR
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PHIMDC
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MDC-201 
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04 11 CH +07
 49 SC

Th 

0824PLSMJ0211

TANMAY 

DEBNATH
081-1115-1140-24

PLSMJ

( DC-201 
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23 23 NC
 50 SC

Th 

0824BNGMJ0006

AJMIRA KHATUN

081-1211-0006-24

BNGMJ

( DC-201 
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03 3 NC
EDCMN

( MN-201 

)

03 3NC
 51 SB

Th Th 

0824BNGMJ0070

KONIJ FATEMA

081-1211-0070-24

EDCMN

( MN-201 

)

10 10 NC
 52 SB

Th 

0824BNGMJ0078

LIPI KHATUN

081-1211-0078-24

VAC-2

( VAC 2.2 
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07 10 CH +03
 53 SC

Th 
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PIYALI MANDAL

081-1211-0119-24

SOCMN

( MN-201 
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06 8 CH +02
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Th 
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RAHENA YASMIN

081-1211-0134-24

ENGMDC

( 

MDC-201 
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05 11 CH +06
 55 SC

Th 
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RENUKA PARVIN

081-1211-0141-24

PLSMN

( MN-201 

)

17 17 NC
EDCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

13 13NC
 56 SC

Th Th 
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RIYA PARVIN

081-1211-0147-24

BNGMJ

( DC-201 
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00 0 NC
SOCMN

( MN-201 
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10 10NC
 57 SB

Th Th 

0824BNGMJ0164

SAMSUN NAHAR

081-1211-0164-24

SOCMN

( MN-201 

)

15 15 NC
EDCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

15 15NC
 58 SC

Th Th 

0824EDCMJ0058

HUSNARA 

KHATUN
081-1211-0255-24

PLSMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

07 11 CH +04
 59 SC

Th 

0824ENGMJ0091

RESMA KHATUN

081-1211-0500-24

EDCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

08 8 NC
SOCMN

( MN-201 

)

06 10CH +04
 60 SB

Th Th 

0824GEOMJ0002

ANKITA 

ACHARJYA
081-1211-0552-24

HISMN

( MN-201 

)

14 18 CH +04
LIBMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

20 23CH +03
 61 SC

Th Th 

0824GEOMJ0004

ANUSHREE 

GOSWAMI
081-1211-0554-24

BNGML

( AEC-2 ) 15 15 NC
EDCMN

( MN-201 

)

11 12CH +01 GEOMJ

( 

DC-201 

)

14 14NC
 62 SC

Th Th Th 

0824GEOMJ0057

ZANIFAR YASMIN

081-1211-0607-24

LIBMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

15 18 CH +03
PLSMN

( MN-201 

)

22 22NC
 63 SC

Th Th 

0824HISMJ0109

MUSKAN PARVIN

081-1211-0715-24

HISMJ

( DC-201 

)

06 13 CH +07
 64 SB

Th 
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0824HISMJ0110

NABAJATBANU 

PARVIN
081-1211-0716-24

EDCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

06 7 CH +01
HISMJ

( DC-201 

)

06 6NC
 65 SB

Th Th 

0824HISMJ0141

RATNA KUNDU

081-1211-0747-24

SOCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

03 3 NC
 66 SB

Th 

0824HISMJ0148

RINKI SHARMA

081-1211-0754-24

SOCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

04 4 NC
 67 SB

Th 

0824HISMJ0167

SAHANAJ 

PARVEEN
081-1211-0773-24

BNGML

( AEC-2 ) 07 10 CH +03
 68 SC

Th 

0824HISMJ0184

SARABAN 

TAHARA
081-1211-0790-24

HISMJ

( DC-201 

)

07 12 CH +05
 69 SB

Th 

0824PEDMJ0046

JULI  KHATUN

081-1211-0881-24

SOCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

06 13 CH +07
 70 SC

Th 

0824PEDMJ0076

SAMSUN NEHAR

081-1211-0911-24

EDCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

07 7 NC
 71 SB

Th 

0824PLSMJ0009

AKTAR BANU

081-1211-0938-24

SOCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

13 14 CH +01
PLSMJ

( DC-201 

)

18 18NC
 72 SC

Th Th 
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RINA PARVIN

081-1211-1078-24

PLSMJ

( DC-201 

)

27 27 NC
SOCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

19 19NC
 73 SC

Th Th 

0824PLSMJ0166

SAHANAJ PARVIN

081-1211-1095-24

SOCMN

( MN-201 

)

01 1 NC
 74 SB

Th 

0824PLSMJ0193

SNEHA GHOSH 

ROY
081-1211-1122-24

BNGMN

( MN-201 

)

08 8 NC
 75 SB

Th 

0824PLSMJ0213

TUNI JASMIN

081-1211-1142-24

BNGMN

( MN-201 

)

04 4 NC
 76 SB

Th 

0824SANMJ0029

DIPIKA MAHATO

081-1211-1173-24

EDCMN

( MN-201 

)

02 3 CH +01
 77 SB

Th 

0824SANMJ0076

PRIYANKA DAS

081-1211-1220-24

SANMJ

( DC-201 

)

03 3 NC
 78 SB

Th 

0824SOCMJ0010

AKTARA PARVIN

081-1211-1283-24

BNGMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

05 5 NC
 79 SB

Th 

0824SOCMJ0115

NAZRINA KHATUN

081-1211-1388-24

BNGMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

02 2 NC
 80 SB

Th 
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BARNALI SARKAR

081-1212-0029-24

PLSMN

( MN-201 

)

06 6 NC
 81 SB

Th 

0824BNGMJ0064

KABITA ROY

081-1212-0064-24

BNGMJ

( DC-201 

)

01 1 NC
BNGML

( AEC-2 ) 07 11CH +04 VAC-2

( VAC 

2.4 )

09 9NC
 82 SB

Th Th Th 

0824BNGMJ0098

MOUSHUMI 

BARMAN
081-1212-0098-24

EDCMN

( MN-201 

)

06 6 NC
 83 SB

Th 

0824BNGMJ0116

PANCHAMI DAS

081-1212-0116-24

EDCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

09 9 NC
 84 SB

Th 

0824BNGMJ0177

SMRITI SARKAR

081-1212-0177-24

BNGMJ

( DC-201 

)

04 4 NC
 85 SB

Th 

0824EDCMJ0057

HEMA DEBSARMA

081-1212-0254-24

BNGMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

02 2 NC
 86 SB

Th 

0824EDCMJ0126

PURNIMA 

BARMAN
081-1212-0323-24

BNGMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

01 1 NC
 87 SB

Th 

0824EDCMJ0140

REKHA 

RAJBANSHI
081-1212-0337-24

EDCMJ

( DC-201 

)

04 7 CH +03
 88 SB

Th 
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0824ENGMJ0120
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( MN-201 
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29 29 NC
 89 SC

Th 

0824PEDMJ0016

BARSHA DAS

081-1212-0851-24

BNGML

( AEC-2 ) 08 12 CH +04
SOCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

07 13CH +06 VAC-2

( VAC 

2.4 )

09 9NC
 90 SB

Th Th Th 

0824PEDMJ0048

KAKULI BARMAN

081-1212-0883-24

SOCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

06 13 CH +07
 91 SC

Th 

0824PLSMJ0052

JABA DAS

081-1212-0981-24

SOCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

04 4 NC
 92 SB

Th 

0824PLSMJ0070

LAKSHI SARKAR

081-1212-0999-24
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Th 
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RITI DEBSHARMA
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RIYA MANDAL
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25 25 NC
 95 SC

Th 

0824PLSMJ0212

TANUSHRI 

SARKAR
081-1212-1141-24

HISMN

( MN-201 

)

04 14 CH +10
 96 SC

Th 
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0824SANMJ0066

PARAMITA ROY

081-1212-1210-24

EDCMN

( MN-201 
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07 8 CH +01
 97 SB

Th 

0824SANMJ0073

PRATIVA ROY

081-1212-1217-24

SANMJ

( DC-201 

)

00 1 CH +01
 98 SB

Th 

0824SANMJ0077

PUI DAS

081-1212-1221-24

HISMN

( MN-201 

)

05 5 NC
 99 SB

Th 

0824SANMJ0104

SHIKHA SARKAR

081-1212-1248-24

PLSMN

( MN-201 

)

07 7 NC
 100 SB

Th 

0824SANMJ0105

SHILA BARMAN

081-1212-1249-24

EDCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

03 3 NC
PHIMN

( MN-201 

)

02 10CH +08 SANMJ

( 

DC-201 

)

02 2NC
 101 SB

Th Th Th 

0824SOCMJ0065

JAYASHREE 

BARMAN
081-1212-1338-24

BNGMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

00 0 NC
BNGML

( AEC-2 ) 05 10CH +05 PLSMN

( 

MN-201 

)

02 2NC
 102 SB

Th Th Th 

0824SOCMJ0096

MOMI SARKAR

081-1212-1369-24

HISMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

08 13 CH +05
 103 SC

Th 

0824SOCMJ0147

RINKI SARKAR

081-1212-1420-24

BNGMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

00 0 NC
EDCMN

( MN-201 

)

06 6NC
 104 SB

Th Th 
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0824BNGMJ0037

BISWAMATE 

HEMBRAM
081-1213-0037-24

BNGMJ

( DC-201 

)

02 2 NC
PLSMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

04 6CH +02
 105 SB

Th Th 

0824HISMJ0008

ANJANA  BASKE

081-1213-0615-24

SOCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

04 4 NC
 106 SB

Th 

0824PLSMJ0023

BHAGYASREE 

ORAON
081-1213-0952-24

SOCMN

( MN-201 

)

15 15 NC
EDCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

19 19NC
 107 SC

Th Th 

0824BNGMJ0074

KULSUM KHATUN

081-1214-0074-24

EDCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

13 13 NC
SOCMN

( MN-201 

)

10 11CH +01
 108 SC

Th Th 

0824ENGMJ0107

SAJIDA YASMIN

081-1214-0516-24

EDCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

07 7 NC
 109 SB

Th 

0824GEOMJ0007

ASRINA PARVIN

081-1214-0557-24

VAC-2

( VAC 2.4 

)

16 16 NC
EDCMN

( MN-201 

)

22 22NC LIBMDC

( 

MDC-20

1 )

14 16CH +02
 110 SC

Th Th Th 

0824GEOMJ0018

LABIBA BUSHRA

081-1214-0568-24

LIBMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

25 26 CH +01
EDCMN

( MN-201 

)

14 14NC BNGML

( AEC-2 

)

20 20NC
 111 SC

Th Th Th 

0824HISMJ0005

AJMIRA KHATUN

081-1214-0612-24

EDCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

06 6 NC
HISMJ

( DC-201 

)

09 17CH +08
 112 SB

Th Th 
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0824HISMJ0144

RAZIA SULTANA

081-1214-0750-24

SEC

( 

SEC-201 

)

 113 SC

38 38 NC
Pr 

0824HISMJ0229

ZERINA KHATUN

081-1214-0835-24

PLSMN

( MN-201 

)

10 10 NC
SOCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

03 3NC
 114 SB

Th Th 

0824PLSMJ0042

FATEMA KHATUN

081-1214-0971-24

HISMN

( MN-201 

)

01 3 CH +02
 115 SB

Th 

0824SOCMJ0117

NURE ZUBAIDA 

KHATUN
081-1214-1390-24

EDCMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

07 7 NC
 116 SB

Th 

0824EDCMJ0211

TUMPA DAS

081-1215-0407-24

BNGMN

( MN-201 

)

05 5 NC
 117 SB

Th 

0824PLSMJ0075

MAMONI PAL

081-1215-1004-24

PHIMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

07 11 CH +04
 118 SC

Th 

0824PLSMJ0191

SHIULI PAUL

081-1215-1120-24

PHIMDC

( 

MDC-201 

)

06 11 CH +05
PLSMJ

( DC-201 

)

02 2NC
 119 SB

Th Th 

0824SANMJ0032

GOURI GHOSH

081-1215-1176-24

EDCMN

( MN-201 

)

03 11 CH +08
 120 SC

Th 
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LAXMI PAUL

081-1215-1190-24

EDCMN

( MN-201 
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02 3 CH +01
 121 SB

Th 
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